PendoTECH® Single Use UV Flow Cells
and PM2 Photometer
In bioprocess operations, measuring the UV absorbance of a liquid solution is a commonly
used method to identify the absence or presence of a particular molecule of interest. This
measurement is typically made at a wavelength of 280nm and is done using a
spectrophotometer or photometer, either in-line or offline in a cuvette. Traditionally, a collimated
beam of light passes through a sample with a defined path length, and the absorbance is
determined as the ratio of the light applied from the source to what passed through the sample.

30305174 Panel Cord UK 3 Prong
30305173 Panel Cord US 3 Prong
Ordering Information
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2023 PendoTECH            PM2-REV1 8
Accessories
30849507 Calibration Kit with Standards 3AU
30849508 Replacement Standards for Calibration Kit
30849504 SU Flow Cell Stand 2.5 in (6.5 cm) path length
30849505 SU Flow Cells Stand 0.4 in (1 cm) path length
PMAT-DAQ Analog display with 4 inputs with alarm inputs and serial port for data collection
PMAT-DAQ-A Analog display with 4 inputs, 4 analog outputs, alarms, and serial port for data collection
PHOTO-DR PendoTECH Photometer DIN Rail mounting kit, includes mounting plate and mounting hardware
PHOTO-PNL Photometer Panel Mount Support Bracket, with 2x 1/4 in (1.28 cm) - 20 X 1/2 in (1.28 cm) bolts
Interface Cables
PDKT-PM2-1-PMAT Cable from single channel PM2 photometer to PendoTECH PressureMAT analog input, 6ft
PDKT-PM2-2-PMAT Cable from dual channel PM2 photometer to PendoTECH PressureMAT analog input, 6ft
PDKT-PM2-1-PCS Cable from single channel PM2 photometer to PendoTECH PCS Control System (DAQ/TFF), mA, 6ft
PDKT-PM2-2-PCS Cable from dual channel PM2 photometer to PendoTECH Gen 2 TFF Control System, mA, 6ft
PDKT-PM2-1-NFFSSB Cable from single channel PM2 photometer to PDKT-BOX-NFFSS breakout box, M8 male, mA signal, 6ft
PDKT-PM2-2-NFFSSB Cable from dual channel PM2 photometer to PDKT-BOX-NFFSS breakout box, 6ft
PDKT-PM2-FL Cable from dual channel/turbidity photometer to flying leads, 6ft
PendoTECH® is a registered trademark of PendoTECH, all rights reserved.